
Minnesota Area Alcohol and Drug Counselor Training, Courses, and Programs*

Academic Institution Address Contact Person Phone/Email
Adler Graduate School
MA in Co‐occurring Substance Abuse
Co‐occurring Certificate Program

1550 E 78th Street
Richfield, MN 55423

Kristin Williams 612.767.7057
kristin.williams@alfredadler.edu

Argosy University / Twin Cities
BA degree in psychology‐substance abuse concentration

1515 Central Parkway
Eagan, MN 55121

612.846.2882
tcadmissions@argosyu.edu

Bemidji State University
CD minor/LADC Certification

1500 Birchmont Drive NE, #23
Bemidji, MN 56601

Cheryl Byers 218.755.2836

Capella University
MS in Addiction Counseling

225 S. 6th Street, 9th Floor
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Neil Duchac 612.977.6112
Neil.Duchac@capella.edu

Century College
CD Specialist Training Program

3401 Century Avenue
White Bear Lake, MN 55110

Dick Kotasek 651.779.3457

Fond du Lac Tribal and Community College
Chemical Dependency Counselor Program

2101‐14th Street
Cloquet, MN 55720

Don Jarvinen 218.879.0836
jarvinen@fdltcc.edu

Hazelden Graduate School
Master of Arts in Addiction Studies
Master of Arts in Addiction Counseling: Advanced Practice
Certificate in Addiction Counseling

PO Box 11, C09
Center City, MN 55102

Jennifer Urciaga 651.213.4175
graduateschool@hazelden.edu

Mesabi Range College
CD Counselor Training Program

1001 Chestnut Street W
Virginia, MN 55793

Mary Kay Riendeau 218.749.7719
m.riendeau@mesabirange.edu

Metropolitan State University
BS degree in Alcohol and Drug Counseling

700 E 7th Street
St. Paul, MN 55106

Bill Payne 651.793.1352
Bill.Payne@metrostate.edu

Minneapolis Community and Technical College
Addiction Counseling Program

1501 Hennepin Avenue, Suite 
K1500
Minneapolis, MN 55403

Bayla (Linda) McDougal 612.629.6000x4486
bayla_mcdougal@minneapolis.edu 

Minnesota State University‐Mankato
Alcohol and Drug Studies Program

Department of Health Science
HN 213
Mankato, MN 56001

Zachary Hansen 507.389.5937

North Central University 910 Elliot Avenue S
Minneapolis, MN 55404

Dan Nelson, PhD, LP 612.343.4787
daniel.nelson@northcentral.edu

Ridgewater College
CD Specialist Training Program

PO Box 1097
Willmar, MN 56201

Val Swanson 320.222.7532
Val.Swanson@ridgewater.edu 

*This list may not be complete and does not intend to excludes schools not listed.  Last Updated: September 2015 
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Rochester Community and Technical College
Associate in Alcohol and Drug Counseling
Certificate in Alcohol and Drug Counseling

851 30th Avenue CE
Rochester, MN 55904

Wayne Finseth 507.280.3178
Wayne.Finseth@rctc.edu

St. Cloud State University
CD Counselor Training Program

720‐4th Avenue S
St. Cloud, MN 56301

Barbara Vesely 320.255.4895

St. Mary's University
Graduate Certificate in Addiction Studies

2500 Park Avenue
Minneapolis, MN 55404

Christina Huck, PhD, LP
John Jankord, MA, LMFT, 
LADC, LPC

612.532.7779
jjankord@smumn.edu

University of Minnesota
College of Continuing Education Addiction Studies Certificate
Master of Professional Studies in Addictions Counseling

20 Ruttan Hall
1994 Buford Avenue 
St. Paul, MN 55108

Sarah Cook 612.624.4000
cceinfo@umn.edu

Winona State University
Addictions Counseling Certificate

859 30th Avenue SE
Rochester, MN 55904

Mitch Moore, PhD 507.529.6118
507.951.3399
mmoore@winona.edu

*This list may not be complete and does not intend to excludes schools not listed.  Last Updated: September 2015 


